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LICENSE

NUMBER

79^209

79-727

7Q-860

79_878

79-958

79-1083

80^565

80-688

80-730

80-830

80-100?

80-1070

81-47

81-227

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Crim

Craft

rraf-h

pr/eaaer

Crisp

Craft

Craps

Crawford, Jr.

Crapps

Creech

r,-rp.pr_h

Crapps

Craven Jr .

Craps

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Georore Edward

West Columbia, SC

William Randy

Swansea, .S. .C.

rlyde

East over, SC.

Morris Mcclure

Chapin, SC.

Vernon Talmadge

Old Fort,NC.

Jackie Wayne

Lexington, SC

Billy Leslie

Leesville, SC

Robert Kendall

Columbia, SC

Harold

Lexington, SC

Grady Lynward

West Cola, SC

Randv McCov

West Cola , SC

Harold Gwinn

West Col-vimh-ia, KC,

John Fletcher

Lexington, SC

Preston Keith

Gilbert, SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hallman

, Maddox

T.ucas

! sprouse

Douglass

Hill

Whittle

Karr

Higgs

Barfield

Prince

Bryant

Kirkpatrick

Keisler

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mary Eves

West Columbia, S(

Terri Savanna

Swansea, S.C.

sarah Crawford

West Columbia, SC

sheila Ann

Chapin, SC.

Jan Marie

Columbia, SC.

Rose Marie

Swansea, SC

Becky Sue

Batesburg, SC

Susan Beth

Columbia, SC

Gloria June

Lexington, SC

Iris Marlene

West Cola. SC

Nvoka Annette

Cavce r SC

Judy Ann

West Columbia, SC

Sheila Kay

Columbia s SC

Wendy Renee

Leesville, SC

AGE OF
MAN

AGE DF
WOHAK

35

30

21

20

57

51

39

23

37

21

31
22

19
18
19
20
38

ÎfO

39
19

16
18

22
17"

17

28

18

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

W

W

W

W

w
1

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Mar

Mar

Aug

Aug

Sep

Oct

Oct

Oct

NOV

NOV

Dec

Dec
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
AUK
Augi

Aug

Aug

Oct

Oct
Nov

Nov

Day

20

22

16

17

28

4

8

10

5

16

2C

2£
26

27
23
2?
1
lf
22

79

28

?9
19

21

Year

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

197^
1979
1930
1930
1980
1980
1280
1980
1980

1980
1980_
1930
1980

1980
Jan 15 1981

Jan iq 1981

Mar

Mar

16

17

1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
Z. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Mar

Mar

Aug

Aug

Oct

Oct

: Oct
Oct

NOV

NOV

Day

23

Year

1979

23(1979

18

21

20

27

13

15

17

20

Deo 2£

Deo 2£
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Aug

Aug

Nov

Dec

Nov

Nov
Nov

Nov

27

27

25
30

k
k

18

1

2

21
21

21

Jarl i:

Fet

May

May

4
15

18

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

197^
• 197^

1980

1980i

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1981

1981

1981

1981

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

John Land Jnhnson.

Lexington, SC

Rev. Murray D. Cra

Swansea, S.C.

Rev. Laurence stew

Lexington county,

Rev. Albert L. Cox

Chapin, SC.

Rev. Dillard Alexa

Lexington county, s

Jeanette R. Swygei

Lexineton, SC
John Land Johnson

Lexington, SC

Chaplain H.B. Young

Columbia, SC

John Land Johnson

Lexington, SC

Rev. Randall S. De

Richland Countv. S

Miriam C. Rabon

Cavce. SC
Jeanette R. Swyger

Lexington, SC

Freddie Alexander

Columbia s SC

Rev James W. Robei

Lexington Cty, S.C

Dtriui A oifc

Probate Judge

:t

art

3C.

ider
>

t Assio. Probate Judg

Probate Judge

xLood Rev.

Probate Judge

crick

N.P . fo r SC

t Associate Probate Judge

N.P. for SC

bs

*

3


